物料编号 型号 额定电压 规格 导体结构
电缆近似外径
mm
近似重量 kg/km 导体电阻Ω/km
ANO10.018.02.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 2X0.5 18/0.19 9.0 69.73 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.03.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 3X0.5 18/0.19 9.4 79.44 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.04.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 4X0.5 18/0.19 9.9 91.45 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.05.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 5X0.5 18/0.19 11.1 120.94 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.06.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 6X0.5 18/0.19 11.9 142.79 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.07.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 7X0.5 18/0.19 11.9 145.76 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.08.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 8X0.5 18/0.19 12.6 166.01 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.09.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 9X0.5 18/0.19 13.4 190.32 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.10.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 10X0.5 18/0.19 14.0 210.41 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.11.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 11X0.5 18/0.19 14.4 225.32 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.12.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 12X0.5 18/0.19 14.4 228.29 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.13.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 13X0.5 18/0.19 15.1 253.64 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.14.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 14X0.5 18/0.19 15.1 256.61 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.15.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 15X0.5 18/0.19 15.7 279.37 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.16.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 16X0.5 18/0.19 15.7 282.32 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.17.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 17X0.5 18/0.19 16.4 307.78 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.18.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 18X0.5 18/0.19 16.4 310.75 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.19.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 19X0.5 18/0.19 16.4 313.72 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.20.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 20X0.5 18/0.19 16.8 331.08 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.21.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 21X0.5 18/0.19 17.1 345.14 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.22.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 22X0.5 18/0.19 18.1 387.03 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.23.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 23X0.5 18/0.19 18.7 414.45 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.24.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 24X0.5 18/0.19 18.7 417.41 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.25.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 25X0.5 18/0.19 19.1 437.21 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.26.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 26X0.5 18/0.19 19.1 440.16 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.27.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 27X0.5 18/0.19 19.1 443.14 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.28.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 28X0.5 18/0.19 19.6 467.71 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.29.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 29X0.5 18/0.19 19.6 470.68 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.30.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 30X0.5 18/0.19 19.6 473.64 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.31.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 31X0.5 18/0.19 20.2 503.43 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.32.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 32X0.5 18/0.19 20.2 506.40 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.33.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 33X0.5 18/0.19 20.2 509.36 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.34.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 34X0.5 18/0.19 21.0 549.67 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.35.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 35X0.5 18/0.19 21.0 552.63 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.36.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 36X0.5 18/0.19 21.0 555.60 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.37.000.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 37X0.5 18/0.19 21.0 558.56 39Ω/km
ANO10.018.02.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 2X0.75 27/0.19 9.4 79.95 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.03.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 3X0.75 27/0.19 9.8 91.83 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.04.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 4X0.75 27/0.19 10.4 108.08 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.05.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 5X0.75 27/0.19 11.9 148.52 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.06.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 6X0.75 27/0.19 12.5 167.94 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.07.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 7X0.75 27/0.19 12.5 172.65 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.08.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 8X0.75 27/0.19 13.2 195.75 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.09.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 9X0.75 27/0.19 14.2 228.98 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.10.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 10X0.75 27/0.19 15.0 258.91 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.11.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 11X0.75 27/0.19 15.4 276.59 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.12.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 12X0.75 27/0.19 15.4 281.30 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.13.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 13X0.75 27/0.19 16.1 307.97 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.14.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 14X0.75 27/0.19 16.1 312.69 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.15.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 15X0.75 27/0.19 16.8 342.30 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.16.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 16X0.75 27/0.19 16.8 347.01 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.17.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 17X0.75 27/0.19 17.4 374.12 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.18.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 18X0.75 27/0.19 17.4 378.82 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.19.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 19X0.75 27/0.19 17.4 383.52 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.20.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 20X0.75 27/0.19 18.0 411.88 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.21.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 21X0.75 27/0.19 18.3 428.60 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.22.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 22X0.75 27/0.19 19.3 475.06 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.23.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 23X0.75 27/0.19 19.9 506.12 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.24.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 24X0.75 27/0.19 19.9 510.82 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.25.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 25X0.75 27/0.19 20.3 533.61 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.26.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 26X0.75 27/0.19 20.3 538.32 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.27.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 27X0.75 27/0.19 20.3 543.02 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.28.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 28X0.75 27/0.19 21.3 594.95 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.29.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 29X0.75 27/0.19 21.3 599.66 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.30.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 30X0.75 27/0.19 21.3 604.37 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.31.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 31X0.75 27/0.19 22.0 643.51 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.32.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 32X0.75 27/0.19 22.0 648.22 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.33.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 33X0.75 27/0.19 22.0 652.92 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.34.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 34X0.75 27/0.19 22.6 688.19 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.35.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 35X0.75 27/0.19 22.6 692.88 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.36.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 36X0.75 27/0.19 22.6 697.60 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.37.000.75B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 37X0.75 27/0.19 22.6 702.30 26Ω/km
ANO10.018.02.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 2X1 35/0.19 9.8 90.38 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.03.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 3X1 35/0.19 10.2 104.31 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.04.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 4X1 35/0.19 11.7 145.64 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.05.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 5X1 35/0.19 12.4 168.87 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.06.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 6X1 35/0.19 13.1 193.41 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.07.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 7X1 35/0.19 13.1 199.75 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.08.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 8X1 35/0.19 13.9 228.49 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.09.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 9X1 35/0.19 15.1 272.08 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.10.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 10X1 35/0.19 15.8 301.59 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.11.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 11X1 35/0.19 16.3 323.49 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.12.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 12X1 35/0.19 16.3 329.83 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.13.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 13X1 35/0.19 17.0 361.45 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.14.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 14X1 35/0.19 17.0 367.80 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.15.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 15X1 35/0.19 17.9 408.85 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.16.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 16X1 35/0.19 17.9 415.18 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.17.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 17X1 35/0.19 18.6 449.74 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.18.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 18X1 35/0.19 18.6 456.07 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.19.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 19X1 35/0.19 18.6 462.42 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.20.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 20X1 35/0.19 19.0 485.46 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.21.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 21X1 35/0.19 19.4 508.92 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.22.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 22X1 35/0.19 20.4 559.96 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.23.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 23X1 35/0.19 21.5 618.65 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.24.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 24X1 35/0.19 21.5 624.99 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.25.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 25X1 35/0.19 21.9 651.05 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.26.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 26X1 35/0.19 21.9 657.38 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.27.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 27X1 35/0.19 21.9 663.72 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.28.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 28X1 35/0.19 22.6 705.61 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.29.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 29X1 35/0.19 22.6 711.96 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.30.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 30X1 35/0.19 22.6 718.29 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.31.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 31X1 35/0.19 23.3 761.48 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.32.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 32X1 35/0.19 23.3 767.82 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.33.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 33X1 35/0.19 23.3 774.15 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.34.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 34X1 35/0.19 24.2 829.68 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.35.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 35X1 35/0.19 24.2 836.02 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.36.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 36X1 35/0.19 24.2 842.35 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.37.001.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 37X1 35/0.19 24.2 848.68 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.018.02.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 2X1.5 31/0.25 10.4 108.79 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.03.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 3X1.5 31/0.25 11.7 149.56 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.04.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 4X1.5 31/0.25 12.4 176.24 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.05.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 5X1.5 31/0.25 13.2 206.92 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.06.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 6X1.5 31/0.25 14.0 239.30 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.07.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 7X1.5 31/0.25 14.0 249.05 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.08.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 8X1.5 31/0.25 15.1 293.15 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.09.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 9X1.5 31/0.25 16.3 341.65 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.10.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 10X1.5 31/0.25 17.1 380.42 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.11.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 11X1.5 31/0.25 17.8 417.26 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.12.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 12X1.5 31/0.25 17.8 427.03 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.13.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 13X1.5 31/0.25 18.5 464.82 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.14.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 14X1.5 31/0.25 18.5 474.58 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.15.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 15X1.5 31/0.25 19.3 517.98 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.16.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 16X1.5 31/0.25 19.3 527.74 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.17.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 17X1.5 31/0.25 20.1 572.83 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.18.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 18X1.5 31/0.25 20.1 582.60 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.19.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 19X1.5 31/0.25 20.1 592.35 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.20.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 20X1.5 31/0.25 20.8 634.54 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.21.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 21X1.5 31/0.25 21.4 673.05 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.22.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 22X1.5 31/0.25 22.5 737.81 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.23.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 23X1.5 31/0.25 23.3 789.59 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.24.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 24X1.5 31/0.25 23.3 799.36 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.25.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 25X1.5 31/0.25 23.8 836.24 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.26.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 26X1.5 31/0.25 23.8 846.01 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.27.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 27X1.5 31/0.25 23.8 855.76 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.28.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 28X1.5 31/0.25 24.7 915.88 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.29.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 29X1.5 31/0.25 24.7 925.63 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.30.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 30X1.5 31/0.25 24.7 935.39 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.31.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 31X1.5 31/0.25 25.5 991.80 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.32.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 32X1.5 31/0.25 25.5 1001.55 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.33.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 33X1.5 31/0.25 25.5 1011.32 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.34.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 34X1.5 31/0.25 26.3 1069.41 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.35.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 35X1.5 31/0.25 26.3 1079.19 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.36.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 36X1.5 31/0.25 26.3 1088.94 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.37.001.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 37X1.5 31/0.25 26.3 1098.71 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.02.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 2X2.5 51/0.25 12.6 174.78 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.03.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 3X2.5 51/0.25 13.2 206.89 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.04.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 4X2.5 51/0.25 14.1 248.70 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.05.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 5X2.5 51/0.25 15.3 302.83 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.06.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 6X2.5 51/0.25 16.4 354.87 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.07.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 7X2.5 51/0.25 16.4 371.14 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.08.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 8X2.5 51/0.25 17.7 436.06 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.09.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 9X2.5 51/0.25 19.1 509.33 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.10.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 10X2.5 51/0.25 20.1 569.47 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.11.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 11X2.5 51/0.25 20.9 622.86 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.12.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 12X2.5 51/0.25 20.9 639.11 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.13.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 13X2.5 51/0.25 22.0 709.01 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.14.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 14X2.5 51/0.25 22.0 725.26 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.15.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 15X2.5 51/0.25 23.0 793.00 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.16.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 16X2.5 51/0.25 23.0 809.25 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.17.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 17X2.5 51/0.25 24.2 890.65 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.18.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 18X2.5 51/0.25 24.2 906.90 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.19.002.50B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 19X2.5 51/0.25 24.2 923.17 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.018.02.004.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 2X4 82/0.25 14.0 234.15 4.95Ω/km
ANO10.018.03.004.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 3X4 82/0.25 14.9 288.83 4.95Ω/km
ANO10.018.04.004.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 4X4 82/0.25 16.1 353.67 4.95Ω/km
ANO10.018.05.004.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 5X4 82/0.25 17.3 423.90 4.95Ω/km
ANO10.018.06.004.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 6X4 82/0.25 18.7 506.48 4.95Ω/km
ANO10.018.02.006.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 2X6 123/0.25 15.8 318.70 3.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.03.006.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 3X6 123/0.25 16.7 388.79 3.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.04.006.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 4X6 123/0.25 18.2 486.69 3.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.05.006.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 5X6 123/0.25 19.6 585.77 3.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.06.006.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 6X6 123/0.25 21.5 714.32 3.3Ω/km
ANO10.018.02.010.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 2X10 77/0.4 18.7 477.78 1.91Ω/km
ANO10.018.03.010.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 3X10 77/0.4 19.7 586.40 1.91Ω/km
ANO10.018.04.010.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 4X10 77/0.4 21.8 750.87 1.91Ω/km
ANO10.018.05.010.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 5X10 77/0.4 23.6 910.27 1.91Ω/km
ANO10.018.06.010.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 6X10 77/0.4 25.6 1089.92 1.91Ω/km
ANO10.018.02.016.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 2X16 126/0.4 21.5 684.67 1.21Ω/km
ANO10.018.03.016.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 3X16 126/0.4 22.7 851.01 1.21Ω/km
ANO10.018.04.016.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 4X16 126/0.4 24.9 1077.53 1.21Ω/km
ANO10.018.05.016.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 5X16 126/0.4 27.6 1326.80 1.21Ω/km
ANO10.018.06.016.00B SIHFC-Si 300/500V 6X16 126/0.4 30.4 1597.19 1.21Ω/km